
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing the execution of a Professional Services Agreement with HDR, Inc. in the amount of
$160,587.35, plus all applicable taxes, to identify the location and project limits to construct pedestrian and
bicycle improvements on West Lake Sammamish Parkway, Phase 2 (CIP Plan No. PW-R-183).

File #: RES 9301, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 4/19/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

